
 2025-26 Bus Routes

Morning Bus Routes

Run - A03 - Bus 5486

7:36 AM - Stop / Veterans Mailboxes / 615 Veterans Rd
7:37 AM - Stop / Veterans Rd & Carol Pl
7:39 AM - Stop / Fitchett Rd & King Rd
7:44 AM - Stop / Ocean Beach Espl & Harry Rd
7:45 AM - Stop / Harry Rd & Shaughnessy Cl

7:46 AM - Stop / Harry Rd & Bonniebrook Heights Rd

7:47 AM - Stop / Harry Rd & Sunset Pl
7:52 AM - Stop / Gower Point Rd & Mabel Rd

7:54 AM - Stop / Gower Point Rd & Clark Rd

7:56 AM - Stop / Pratt Rd & Grandview Rd
8:00 AM - Cedar Grove Elementary

Afternoon Bus Routes

Run - P03 - Bus 5486

2:35 PM - Cedar Grove Elementary

2:40 PM - Stop / Gower Point Rd & Clark Rd

2:44 PM - Stop / Ocean Beach Espl & Harry Rd

2:45 PM - Stop / Harry Rd & Shaughnessy Cl

2:46 PM - Stop / Harry Rd & Bonniebrook Heights Rd

2:47 PM - Stop / Harry Rd & Vernon Dr

2:48 PM - Stop / Harry Rd & Sunset Pl

2:57 PM - Stop / Veterans Rd & Carol Pl

2:58 PM - Stop / Mailboxes / 613 Veterans Rd

Cedar Grove Elementary School

Page 1 of 1 Updated: Aug. 22, 2025


